DESCRIPTION

MUSTANG GT COUPE PREMIUM
RAPID RED MET TINTED CC
RECARO LTHR-TRIMMED SEATS
BLACK ONYX

EQUIPMENT GROUP 401A
.PREMIER TRIM W/COLOR ACCENT
.SECURITY PACKAGE

.FORD CO-PILOT360 ASSIST+
.CNCTD BLT—!N NAV {3-YR INC)
.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 480HP
.6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
B&O SOUND SYSTEM, 12 SPKR

JOB #2 ORDER

GT PERFORMANCE PACKAGE
.255F/275R/40R19 SUMMER TIRE

19"BREMBO BRAKE W/PRFM LINING

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Customer Name:

Customer Address:

Type

Priority Code 19

MSRP
$46230
$495
$0

S0
$2900
$0

$0

S0

$0

$0

$0

$0

s
$4995
$0

$0

Retail Vehicle Line

Maodel Year 2024

DESCRIPTION

.PERFORMNC RAISED WING SPOILER
.3.73 TORSEN REAR AXLE

BRONZE APPEARANCE PACKAGE
.19(SF/9.5R) SINISTER BRNZ PNTD
RED CALIPERS W/WHITE LOGO
ACTIVE VALVE EXHAUST

RECARQ SEATS

STOP/START SYSTEM

MAGNERIDE DAMPING SYSTEM
CV LOT MANAGEMENT

NJ ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT FEE
*%% GAS GUZZLER TAX ***

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Mustang

ummary Time of Preview: 02/09/2024 15:33:19 Receipt: NA

Sales Code : F16331

Order Code DO2A

Price Level 460

MSRP

$0
$0

$995

S0

$495

$1225

$1650

$0

$1750

$0
$0
$0
$0
S0

$1595

MSRP

$62330

NA

$62330

syl

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

Date




